WHITEHOUSE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE g JU  VARSITY
Sat. Nov. 16 Lindale Home 11:00 12:15 1:30
Tues. Nov. 19 Pine Tree Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Nov. 22 Palestine Home 5:00 6:15 7:30
Mon. Nov. 25 Longview Longview  12:00 115 2:30
Tues. Nov. 26 Corsicana Home 10:00* 1L:15* 12:30
Tues. Dec. 3 Lufkin** Lufkin 6:15* 5:00*  7:30
Thur.-Sat. Dec. 5-7 GETSO Brownsboro TBA
Thur.-Sat. Dec. 5-7 Tatum Tournament Tatum TBA  TBA
Mon. Dec. 9 Van Van 5:00 6:15 7:30
Fri. Dec. 13 Nacogdoches** Home 6:15* 5:00* 7:30
Tues. Dec. 17 Tyler** Tyler 6:15* 5:00* 7:30
Fri. Dec. 20 Hallsville** Home 6:15* 5:00* 7:30
Thur.-Sat. Dec. 26-28 Wagstaif Classic TIC TBA
Tues. Dec. 31 Texas High™* Texas High  1:15% 12:00* 2:30
Fri. Jan. 3 Mt. Pleasant** Home 6:15* 5:00* 7:30
Tues. Jan. 7 Marshall** Home 6:15* 5:00 7:30
Fri. Jan. 10 Jacksonville** Jacksonville 6:15¢ 5:00 7:30
Tues. Jan. 14 Lufkin** Home 6:15* 5:00 7:30
Tues. Jan. 21 Nacogdoches** Nacogdoches 6:15* 5:00  7:30
Fri. Jan. 24 Tyler** Home 6:15* 5:00 7:30
Tues. Jan. 28 Hallsville** Hallsville 6:15*  5:00  7:30
Fri. Jan. 31 Texas High** Home 6:15* 5:00 7:30
Tues. Feb. 4 Mt. Pleasant™* Mt. Pleasant 6:15*  5:00 7:30
Fri. Feb. 7 Marshall** Marshall 5:00 6:15 7:30
Tues. Feb. 11 Jacksonville** Home 5:00 615 7:30

** District 10-5A Game
* Game is in Auxiliary Gym

Head Coach: Brent Kelley

Varsity Assistants: Scott Albritton, Spencer Terry, Jason Hooker

N Superintendent: Dr. Casey Whittle »
Principal: Randall Speights  Athletic Director: Don Newton (a

«>



